Rank Competitor(s)
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Eva Khamidullina
Lauren Ferrier
Aya Abassi
Camdyn Cochran
Caitlin Cahill
London Le
Sarah Surminsky
Libby Tucker
Emily Larmour

Club

Juan De Fuca SC
Vancouver SC
North Surrey SC
Williams Lake FSC
Burnaby FSC
Killarney FSC
Kelowna FSC
Valleyview SC
Terrace SC

Skate Canada

Susan Laidlaw

Date:

16-Oct-2022

Autumn Leaves Super Series

McArthur Island Sport and Event Centre
October 13, 2022 to October 16, 2022

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

12:03:09PM

STAR 5 Women (13&0 Gp1l)

Category Result Summary

18.63
16.01
15.61
15.40
15.37
13.98
13.12
12.89
7.23
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18.63
16.01
15.61
15.40
15.37
13.98
13.12
12.89

7.23

Cheyenne Irvine

Patinage Canada



